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05/07/2018   Week 33 of 33Monday   1:00 pm Lanes 11 - 20
Salle De Quilles

Thanks for bowling with us! We hope to see you next season!
Team Standings

PointsPointsPoints PointsPointsPoints Year-To-DatYear-To-DatYear-To-Dat TeamTeamTeam Pins plusPins plusPins plus
PlacePlacePlace LaneLaneLane ### Team NameTeam NameTeam Name WonWonWon LostLostLost WONWONWON HDCPHDCPHDCP AveAveAve HandicapHandicapHandicap

1 20 6 JULES GAGNON 0 0 917 214 1024 11984
2 12 10 N.LAJOIE 0 0 943 167 1074 11572
3 15 8 C.CHABOT 0 0 1095 118 1125 11442
4 14 1 JACQ.GAGNON 0 0 912 ½ 126 1117 11429
5 19 4 M.ST.CYR 0 0 794 284 951 11418
6 17 9 A.LEBOEUF 0 0 994 129 1114 11311
7 18 7 R.GIGNAC 0 0 1034 ½ 168 1073 11232
8 13 5 S.PARE 0 0 862 150 1092 11208
9 16 2 P.DUROCHERS 0 0 791 ½ 124 1119 11176

10 11 3 J.C.DULUDE 0 0 936 ½ 68 1178 11160
Results of Last Week's Bowling.....

HDCPHDCPHDCP Last WkLast WkLast Wk HDCPHDCPHDCP Last WkLast WkLast Wk
LanesLanesLanes Team NameTeam NameTeam Name -1--1--1- -2--2--2- -3--3--3- TotalTotalTotal WONWONWON Team NameTeam NameTeam Name -1--1--1- -2--2--2- -3--3--3- TotalTotalTotal WONWONWON
11-12 A.LEBOEUF 1231 1184 1316 3731 0 <---> JULES GAGNON 1399 1317 1414 4130 0
13-14 P.DUROCHERS 1363 1196 1248 3807 0 <---> R.GIGNAC 1252 1331 1295 3878 0
15-16 J.C.DULUDE 1259 1279 1132 3670 0 <---> JACQ.GAGNON 1239 1313 1343 3895 0
17-18 N.LAJOIE 1263 1295 1348 3906 0 <---> M.ST.CYR 1373 1331 1348 4052 0
19-20 C.CHABOT 1260 1308 1169 3737 0 <---> S.PARE 1408 1188 1260 3856 0

Last Week's Top Scores
Team Scratch GameTeam Scratch GameTeam Scratch Game Team Scratch SeriesTeam Scratch SeriesTeam Scratch Series Team Handicap GameTeam Handicap GameTeam Handicap Game Team Handicap SeriesTeam Handicap SeriesTeam Handicap Series

1258 S.PARE 3488 JULES GAGNON 1414 JULES GAGNON 4130 JULES GAGNO
Scratch GameScratch GameScratch Game Scratch SeriesScratch SeriesScratch Series Handicap GameHandicap GameHandicap Game Handicap SeriesHandicap SeriesHandicap Series

Men 279 CLAUDE ROY 803 SERGE BÉLANGER 279 CLAUDE ROY 803 SERGE BÉLANGER
278 SERGE BÉLANGER 722 YVON DESLISLE 278 SERGE BÉLANGER 722 YVON DESLISLE
257 YVON DESLISLE 712 CLAUDE ROY 257 YVON DESLISLE 712 CLAUDE ROY
256 RAYMOND BOULIAN 664 RAYMOND BOULIAN 256 RAYMOND BOULIAN 664 RAYMOND BOULIAN

Women 289 MARIE ROSE DUBOI 782 MONIQUE THÉRIAUL 289 MARIE ROSE DUBOI 782 MONIQUE THÉRIAU
267 MONIQUE THÉRIAUL 768 MARIE ROSE DUBOI 267 MONIQUE THÉRIAUL 768 MARIE ROSE DUBOI
258 PAULINE DUROCHE 669 ROXANE BROSSARD 258 PAULINE DUROCHE 669 ROXANE BROSSAR
247 JULIE LOSIER 656 JACQUELINE GAGN 247 JULIE LOSIER 656 JACQUELINE GAGN
247 GERMAINE LAFRANC 656 LOUISETTE CARON 247 GERMAINE LAFRANC 656 LOUISETTE CARON

Season High Scores
Team Scratch GameTeam Scratch GameTeam Scratch Game Team Scratch SeriesTeam Scratch SeriesTeam Scratch Series Team Handicap GameTeam Handicap GameTeam Handicap Game Team Handicap SeriesTeam Handicap SeriesTeam Handicap Series

1364 J.C.DULUDE 3755 J.C.DULUDE 1432 J.C.DULUDE 4130 JULES GAGNO
1266 C.CHABOT 3669 C.CHABOT 1414 JULES GAGNON 4023 C.CHABOT

Bowlers must have a minimum of 66 games to be eligible for any league award.
Scratch GameScratch GameScratch Game Scratch SeriesScratch SeriesScratch Series Handicap GameHandicap GameHandicap Game Handicap SeriesHandicap SeriesHandicap Series

Men 288 RÉAL ROY 803 SERGE BÉLANGER 288 RÉAL ROY 803 SERGE BÉLANGER
279 CLAUDE ROY 789 RÉAL ROY 279 CLAUDE ROY 789 RÉAL ROY
278 SERGE BÉLANGER 724 NORMAND LAJOIE 278 SERGE BÉLANGER 724 NORMAND LAJOIE
259 RICHARD GUILLEME 722 YVON DESLISLE 259 RICHARD GUILLEME 722 YVON DESLISLE
257 YVON DESLISLE 714 ROGER MASSE 257 YVON DESLISLE 714 ROGER MASSE
257 NORMAND LAJOIE 712 CLAUDE ROY 257 NORMAND LAJOIE 712 CLAUDE ROY
257 ROGER MASSE 669 SERGE PARE 257 ROGER MASSE 669 SERGE PARE
256 RAYMOND BOULIAN 664 RAYMOND BOULIAN 256 RAYMOND BOULIAN 664 RAYMOND BOULIAN
253 CLAUDE DUROCHER 661 PIERRE CARDI 253 CLAUDE DUROCHER 661 PIERRE CARDI
253 ANDRE LEBOEUF 656 SIMON GIGUERES 253 ANDRE LEBOEUF 656 SIMON GIGUERES
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Season High Scores - Continued

Women 289 MARIE ROSE DUBOI 782 MONIQUE THÉRIAUL 289 MARIE ROSE DUBOI 782 MONIQUE THÉRIAU
287 ginette HUARD 768 MARIE ROSE DUBOI 287 ginette HUARD 768 MARIE ROSE DUBOI
267 MONIQUE THÉRIAUL 699 ginette HUARD 267 MONIQUE THÉRIAUL 699 ginette HUARD
258 PAULINE DUROCHE 683 ROXANE BROSSARD 258 PAULINE DUROCHE 683 ROXANE BROSSAR
257 LISETTE CLEROUX 679 DIANE LEMIEUX 257 LISETTE CLEROUX 679 DIANE LEMIEUX
257 LUCIE BEDARD 678 PAULINE DUROCHE 257 LUCIE BEDARD 678 PAULINE DUROCHE
256 LOUISETTE CARON 656 LOUISETTE CARON 256 LOUISETTE CARON 656 LOUISETTE CARON
250 DIANE LEMIEUX 653 DIANE POUDRIER 250 DIANE LEMIEUX 653 DIANE POUDRIER
248 ROXANE BROSSARD 632 NICOLE GIGNAC 248 ROXANE BROSSARD 632 NICOLE GIGNAC
247 JULIE LOSIER 626 ELEANOR BOURGEO 247 JULIE LOSIER 626 ELEANOR BOURGE
247 GERMAINE LAFRANC 247 GERMAINE LAFRANC
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Average List of Regular Team Members

z Men
To RaiseTo RaiseTo Raise HDCPHDCPHDCP HighHighHigh HighHighHigh

NameNameName AveAveAve Pins  GmsPins  GmsPins  Gms Avg +1Avg +1Avg +1 -1--1--1- -2--2--2- -3--3--3- TotalTotalTotal TotalTotalTotal Team NameTeam NameTeam Name GameGameGame SersSersSers
RÉAL ROY bk216 21390 99 744 211 181 193 585 585 J.C.DULUDE 288 789
CLAUDE ROY bk211 20426 96 661 256 279 177 712 712 J.C.DULUDE 279 712
SERGE PARE bk212 21044 99 682 247 219 165 631 631 S.PARE 247 669
YVON DESLISLE bk207 20067 96 723 246 219 257 722 722 M.ST.CYR 257 722
BERTRAND GAUDREAU bk209 9382 45 650 246 206 187 639 639 M.ST.CYR 246 639
SERGE BÉLANGER bk203 19806 96 687 278 248 277 803 803 JULES GAGNON 278 803
MARCEL LACHARITE bk206 17316 84 693 217 201 175 593 593 A.LEBOEUF 238 646
NORMAND LAJOIE bk205 19764 96 630 155 187 215 557 557 N.LAJOIE 257 724
ROGER MASSE bk205 20324 99 688 171 203 216 590 590 A.LEBOEUF 257 714
JEAN-CLAUDE DULUDE bk205 19602 96 693 174 189 168 531 531 J.C.DULUDE 240 640
ANDRE LEBOEUF bk198 19175 96 625 180 197 253 630 630 A.LEBOEUF 253 630
RICHARD GUILLEMETTE bk199 19734 99 666 206 221 212 639 639 C.CHABOT 259 655
GILLES LAPOINTE bk196 18246 93 666 235 223 178 636 636 P.DUROCHERS 235 636
RAYMOND BOULIANE bk193 18721 96 683 256 184 224 664 664 S.PARE 256 664
PIERRE CARDI bk194 19236 99 654 173 202 181 556 556 S.PARE 242 661
CLAUDE DUROCHER bk191 17810 93 622 179 148 253 580 580 P.DUROCHERS 253 634
GUY BOLDUC bk189 18725 99 655 168 183 191 542 542 J.C.DULUDE 235 580
SIMON GIGUERES bk189 16421 87 589 a189 a189 a189 567 567 JACQ.GAGNON 245 656
RENE BENARD bk185 17307 93 645 192 163 218 573 573 R.GIGNAC 218 592
ROBERT GIROUX bk184 18288 99 582 173 173 208 554 554 S.PARE 208 556
JULIEN BOURGEOIS bk183 18264 99 606 165 195 194 554 554 R.GIGNAC 226 594
JULES GAGNON bk183 14363 78 622 194 193 206 593 593 JULES GAGNON 224 598
REAL GIGNAC bk178 17643 99 615 134 184 191 509 509 R.GIGNAC 217 549
YVES BISSONNETTE bk177 17342 98 535 125 174 123 422 422 C.CHABOT 237 583
ANGELA BOUSQUET bk153 13470 87 480 135 150 129 414 414 N.LAJOIE 206 565
CLEMENT BUISSIERES bk112 3855 33 357 98 118 111 327 327 JULES GAGNON 174 497
" Women

To RaiseTo RaiseTo Raise HDCPHDCPHDCP HighHighHigh HighHighHigh
NameNameName AveAveAve Pins  GmsPins  GmsPins  Gms Avg +1Avg +1Avg +1 -1--1--1- -2--2--2- -3--3--3- TotalTotalTotal TotalTotalTotal Team NameTeam NameTeam Name GameGameGame SersSersSers
PAULINE DUROCHER bk207 18732 90 705 258 158 233 649 649 P.DUROCHERS 258 678
ginette HUARD bk206 20575 99 641 218 246 160 624 624 C.CHABOT 287 699
MONIQUE THÉRIAULT bk203 20179 99 629 256 259 267 782 782 M.ST.CYR 267 782
ROXANE BROSSARD bk198 19787 99 613 231 225 213 669 669 C.CHABOT 248 683
JACQUELINE GAGNON bk196 11338 57 602 243 187 226 656 656 JACQ.GAGNON 243 656
MARIE ROSE DUBOIS bk196 19031 96 670 245 234 289 768 768 N.LAJOIE 289 768
LUCIE BOYER bk197 18948 96 654 222 219 175 616 616 J.C.DULUDE 222 616
DIANE POUDRIER bk196 16550 84 676 214 233 206 653 653 N.LAJOIE 233 653
LOUISETTE CARON bk194 19161 98 635 193 225 238 656 656 JACQ.GAGNON 256 656
GERMAINE LAFRANCE bk191 18326 96 583 247 201 161 609 609 P.DUROCHERS 247 609
LISETTE CLEROUX bk190 17717 93 619 168 220 234 622 622 JACQ.GAGNON 257 622
RÉJEANNE FRÉCHETTE bk188 18683 99 595 160 206 170 536 536 JACQ.GAGNON 210 596
DIANE LEMIEUX bk184 18122 97 578 221 199 221 641 641 JULES GAGNON 250 679
ELEANOR BOURGEOIS bk186 18483 99 591 230 246 150 626 626 R.GIGNAC 246 626
CECILE CHABOT bk185 16725 90 573 202 164 183 549 549 C.CHABOT 234 576
NICOLE GIGNAC bk181 17946 99 618 203 215 214 632 632 R.GIGNAC 215 632
FRANCINE JOLIN bk180 13931 77 549 188 194 193 575 575 JULES GAGNON 219 575
GINETTE SIGOUIN bk180 13555 75 563 203 152 213 568 568 A.LEBOEUF 245 568
GILBERTE LAFOND bk172 16703 96 523 181 203 193 577 577 M.ST.CYR 205 587
JULIE LOSIER bk165 16476 99 558 247 171 184 602 602 S.PARE 247 602
LUCIE BEDARD bk165 16442 99 592 171 142 170 483 483 A.LEBOEUF 257 589
LUCY GUILBERT bk174 8945 54 517 160 182 139 481 481 P.DUROCHERS 198 522
LOUISETTE TREMBLAY bk164 15320 93 520 187 164 182 533 533 N.LAJOIE 192 533
CLAIRE BROSSEAU bk162 15260 93 580 206 151 192 549 549 JULES GAGNON 206 549
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To RaiseTo RaiseTo Raise HDCPHDCPHDCP HighHighHigh HighHighHigh

NameNameName AveAveAve Pins  GmsPins  GmsPins  Gms Avg +1Avg +1Avg +1 -1--1--1- -2--2--2- -3--3--3- TotalTotalTotal TotalTotalTotal Team NameTeam NameTeam Name GameGameGame SersSersSers
NICOLE CARDI bk144 12525 88 488 162 89 148 399 399 S.PARE 162 399

Team Rosters
To RaiseTo RaiseTo Raise HDCPHDCPHDCP HighHighHigh HighHighHigh

NameNameName AveAveAve Pins  GmsPins  GmsPins  Gms Avg +1Avg +1Avg +1 -1--1--1- -2--2--2- -3--3--3- TotalTotalTotal TotalTotalTotal Team NameTeam NameTeam Name GameGameGame SersSersSers
1 - JACQ.GAGNON  Lane 14  HDCP=126
VACANT 160 0 0 v160 v160 v160 480 480 JACQ.GAGNON 0 0
JACQUELINE GAGNON bk196 11338 57 602 243 187 226 656 656 JACQ.GAGNON 243 656
LISETTE CLEROUX bk190 17717 93 619 168 220 234 622 622 JACQ.GAGNON 257 622
RÉJEANNE FRÉCHETTE bk188 18683 99 595 160 206 170 536 536 JACQ.GAGNON 210 596
LOUISETTE CARON bk194 19161 98 635 193 225 238 656 656 JACQ.GAGNON 256 656
SIMON GIGUERES bk189 16421 87 589 a189 a189 a189 567 567 JACQ.GAGNON 245 656
2 - P.DUROCHERS  Lane 16  HDCP=124
CLAUDE DUROCHER bk191 17810 93 622 179 148 253 580 580 P.DUROCHERS 253 634
LUCY GUILBERT bk174 8945 54 517 160 182 139 481 481 P.DUROCHERS 198 522
GERMAINE LAFRANCE bk191 18326 96 583 247 201 161 609 609 P.DUROCHERS 247 609
PAULINE DUROCHER bk207 18732 90 705 258 158 233 649 649 P.DUROCHERS 258 678
GILLES LAPOINTE bk196 18246 93 666 235 223 178 636 636 P.DUROCHERS 235 636
VACANT 160 0 0 v160 v160 v160 480 480 P.DUROCHERS 0 0
3 - J.C.DULUDE  Lane 11  HDCP=68
LUCIE BOYER bk197 18948 96 654 222 219 175 616 616 J.C.DULUDE 222 616
RÉAL ROY bk216 21390 99 744 211 181 193 585 585 J.C.DULUDE 288 789
CLAUDE ROY bk211 20426 96 661 256 279 177 712 712 J.C.DULUDE 279 712
GUY BOLDUC bk189 18725 99 655 168 183 191 542 542 J.C.DULUDE 235 580
JEAN-CLAUDE DULUDE bk205 19602 96 693 174 189 168 531 531 J.C.DULUDE 240 640
VACANT 160 0 0 v160 v160 v160 480 480 J.C.DULUDE 0 0
4 - M.ST.CYR  Lane 19  HDCP=284
BERTRAND GAUDREAU bk209 9382 45 650 246 206 187 639 639 M.ST.CYR 246 639
GILBERTE LAFOND bk172 16703 96 523 181 203 193 577 577 M.ST.CYR 205 587
MONIQUE THÉRIAULT bk203 20179 99 629 256 259 267 782 782 M.ST.CYR 267 782
YVON DESLISLE bk207 20067 96 723 246 219 257 722 722 M.ST.CYR 257 722
VACANT 160 0 0 v160 v160 v160 480 480 M.ST.CYR 0 0
5 - S.PARE  Lane 13  HDCP=150
JULIE LOSIER bk165 16476 99 558 247 171 184 602 602 S.PARE 247 602
RAYMOND BOULIANE bk193 18721 96 683 256 184 224 664 664 S.PARE 256 664
PIERRE CARDI bk194 19236 99 654 173 202 181 556 556 S.PARE 242 661
NICOLE CARDI bk144 12525 88 488 162 89 148 399 399 S.PARE 162 399
ROBERT GIROUX bk184 18288 99 582 173 173 208 554 554 S.PARE 208 556
SERGE PARE bk212 21044 99 682 247 219 165 631 631 S.PARE 247 669
6 - JULES GAGNON  Lane 20  HDCP=214
CLEMENT BUISSIERES bk112 3855 33 357 98 118 111 327 327 JULES GAGNON 174 497
JULES GAGNON bk183 14363 78 622 194 193 206 593 593 JULES GAGNON 224 598
CLAIRE BROSSEAU bk162 15260 93 580 206 151 192 549 549 JULES GAGNON 206 549
DIANE LEMIEUX bk184 18122 97 578 221 199 221 641 641 JULES GAGNON 250 679
FRANCINE JOLIN bk180 13931 77 549 188 194 193 575 575 JULES GAGNON 219 575
SERGE BÉLANGER bk203 19806 96 687 278 248 277 803 803 JULES GAGNON 278 803
7 - R.GIGNAC  Lane 18  HDCP=168
VACANT bk160 0 0 v160 v160 v160 480 480 R.GIGNAC 0 0
ELEANOR BOURGEOIS bk186 18483 99 591 230 246 150 626 626 R.GIGNAC 246 626
JULIEN BOURGEOIS bk183 18264 99 606 165 195 194 554 554 R.GIGNAC 226 594
NICOLE GIGNAC bk181 17946 99 618 203 215 214 632 632 R.GIGNAC 215 632
REAL GIGNAC bk178 17643 99 615 134 184 191 509 509 R.GIGNAC 217 549
RENE BENARD bk185 17307 93 645 192 163 218 573 573 R.GIGNAC 218 592
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To RaiseTo RaiseTo Raise HDCPHDCPHDCP HighHighHigh HighHighHigh

NameNameName AveAveAve Pins  GmsPins  GmsPins  Gms Avg +1Avg +1Avg +1 -1--1--1- -2--2--2- -3--3--3- TotalTotalTotal TotalTotalTotal Team NameTeam NameTeam Name GameGameGame SersSersSers
8 - C.CHABOT  Lane 15  HDCP=118
VACANT 160 0 0 v160 v160 v160 480 480 C.CHABOT 0 0
YVES BISSONNETTE bk177 17342 98 535 125 174 123 422 422 C.CHABOT 237 583
CECILE CHABOT bk185 16725 90 573 202 164 183 549 549 C.CHABOT 234 576
ginette HUARD bk206 20575 99 641 218 246 160 624 624 C.CHABOT 287 699
ROXANE BROSSARD bk198 19787 99 613 231 225 213 669 669 C.CHABOT 248 683
RICHARD GUILLEMETTE bk199 19734 99 666 206 221 212 639 639 C.CHABOT 259 655
9 - A.LEBOEUF  Lane 17  HDCP=129
VACANT 160 0 0 v160 v160 v160 480 480 A.LEBOEUF 0 0
ANDRE LEBOEUF bk198 19175 96 625 180 197 253 630 630 A.LEBOEUF 253 630
ROGER MASSE bk205 20324 99 688 171 203 216 590 590 A.LEBOEUF 257 714
LUCIE BEDARD bk165 16442 99 592 171 142 170 483 483 A.LEBOEUF 257 589
GINETTE SIGOUIN bk180 13555 75 563 203 152 213 568 568 A.LEBOEUF 245 568
MARCEL LACHARITE bk206 17316 84 693 217 201 175 593 593 A.LEBOEUF 238 646
10 - N.LAJOIE  Lane 12  HDCP=167
VACANT 160 0 0 v160 v160 v160 480 480 N.LAJOIE 0 0
LOUISETTE TREMBLAY bk164 15320 93 520 187 164 182 533 533 N.LAJOIE 192 533
ANGELA BOUSQUET bk153 13470 87 480 135 150 129 414 414 N.LAJOIE 206 565
MARIE ROSE DUBOIS bk196 19031 96 670 245 234 289 768 768 N.LAJOIE 289 768
DIANE POUDRIER bk196 16550 84 676 214 233 206 653 653 N.LAJOIE 233 653
NORMAND LAJOIE bk205 19764 96 630 155 187 215 557 557 N.LAJOIE 257 724

Thanks for bowling! We hope you had a good time. See you next season!
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